
I.D.:	105233678

Instalare	retea	structurata	de	date	si	telefonie-Management	de
Caz	Zona	2-Lugoj

Data
publicarii

04.11.24 Coduri	CPV 98300000-6	45314320-0

Pretul
estimativ:

9.200,00	RON	-	9.200,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Instalare	retea	structurata	de	date	si	telefonie	pentru	Management	de	Caz	Zona	2-Lugoj.
PRIZA	FAX	CAT3	1	buc	PRIZA	NET	CAT6	5	buc	PRIZA	CURENT	2M	24	buc	CAPAC	CURENT	4M	10
buc	RAMA	CURENT	4M	10	buc	CAPAC	CURENT	7M	2	buc	RAMA	CURENT	7M	2	buc	ROUTER	8P	+
WIFI	3	buc	MODUL	SFP	A	2	buc	MODUL	SFP	B	2	buc	MODUL	SFP	C	RJ45	1	buc	ROUTER/SWITCH
FIBRA	PRINCIPALA	1	buc	ROUTER/SWITCH	5	RJ45	+	1	SFP	2	buc	PRIZA	CURENT	SWICH	2	buc
MUFA	RJ45	CAT5E	FTP	50	buc	ROLA	CABLU	RJ45	CAT5E	1	buc	CANAL	CABLU	SEMIROTUND	10
buc	PACHCORD	FIBRA	LC-LC	2	buc	Manopera	1	buc	TOTAL	9200	lei	fara	tva


